
 

 

 

  

About These Kits 

• Each kit contains 50 plugs  

(10 species – 5 each, unless stated otherwise).  
 

• Price includes direct shipping to your residence in early-June 

(with notification sent in advance). 
 

• Each kit contains 50 Midwestern native plugs (measuring about 

2x2x5”) of ten species for various habitats. Each plant species is 

labeled with common name, botanical name, bloom color, bloom 

time, height, and other growing information. Substitutions may be 

made based on current availability (refer to “potential 

substitutions” listed under each kit). Custom requests are not 

available.  
 

• Each kit is suitable for covering about 100 square feet (if planted 

on 18” centers). The kits are designed for specific site conditions 

and a great way to have a variety of plants in smaller areas.  

 

Scientific Name Common Name

Asclepias incarnata Swamp Milkweed

Carex vulpinoidea Brown Fox Sedge

Filipendula rubra (3) Queen of the Prairie

Hibiscus moscheutos subsp. palustris (2) Swamp Rose Mallow

Iris virginica v. shrevei Southern Blue Flag Iris

Liatris spicata Dense Blazing Star

Lobelia cardinalis Cardinal Flower

Pycnanthemum virginianum Virginia Mountain Mint

Rudbeckia subtomentosa Sweet Coneflower

Verbena hastata Blue Vervain

Zizia aurea Golden Alexanders

Potential Substitutions

*Carex muskingumensis Muskingum Sedge

*Helenium autumnale Common Sneezeweed

*Ratibida pinnata Gray-headed Coneflower

*Rudbeckia fulgida Black-eyed Susan or Orange Coneflower

Rain Garden -- $160

Scientific Name Common Name

Ageratina altissima Wild Snakeroot

Aquilegia canadensis Wild Columbine

Carex blanda Common Wood Sedge

Conoclinium coelestinum Blue Mistflower

Eurybia macrophylla Bigleaf Aster

Hystrix patula Bottlebrush Grass

Lobelia siphilitca Great Blue Lobelia (Blue Cardinal Flower)

Penstemon calycosus Calico Beardtongue

Solidago rugosa Wrinkleleaf Goldenrod

Symphyotrichum cordifolium Heart-leaved Aster

Potential Substitutions

*Campanulastrum americanum Tall Bellflower/American Bellflower

*Chasmanthium latifolium Northern Sea Oats

*Solidago ulmifolia Elmleaf Goldenrod

*Symphyotrichum urophyllum Arrowleaf Aster

Shade -- $160Scientific Name Common Name

Andropogon gerardii Big Bluestem

Bouteloua curtipendula Sideoats Grama

Carex bicknellii Copper-Shouldered Oval Sedge

Elymus canadensis Canada Wild Rye

Eragrostis spectabilis Purple Love Grass

Koeleria macrantha June Grass

Panicum virgatum Switchgrass

Schizachyrium scoparium Little Bluestem

Sorgastrum nutans Indian Grass

Sporobolus heterolepis Prairie Dropseed

Potential Substitutions

*Bouteloua gracillis Blue Grama

Prairie Grass -- $160

Receiving Your Order 

Upon receipt, customers will need to open the boxes and take the 

flat(s) out. Plants that are not removed and planted right away 

should be placed out of the sun and watered at least every other 

day until planting. You will receive advance notification from UPS 

when your order is about to ship.  



 

Scientific Name Common Name

Asclepias tuberosa Butterfly Milkweed

Coreopsis lanceolata Sand Coreopsis

Echinacea purpurea Broad-leaved Purple Coneflower

Eryngium yuccifolium Rattlesnake Master

Liatris pycnostachya Prairie Blazing Star

Monarda fistulosa (2) Wild Bergamot

Penstemon digitalis Foxglove Beard Tongue

Rudbeckia hirta Black-eyed Susan

Schizachyrium scoparium Little Bluestem

Silphium lacinatum (3) Compass Plant

Solidago speciosa (3) Showy Goldenrod

Symphotrichum laeve (2) Smooth Blue Aster

Potential Substitutions

*Asclepias syriaca Common Milkweed

*Baptisia australis Blue Wild Indigo

*Tradescantia ohiensis Ohio Spiderwort

Basic Prairie Garden (NEW!) -- $160

Scientific Name Common Name

Amorpha canescens (3) Leadplant

Andropogon gerardii (3) Big Bluestem

Aquilegia canadensis (3) Eastern Red Columbine

Asclepias syriaca Common Milkweed

Baptisia australis (3) Blue Wild Indigo

Fragaria virginiana Wild Strawberry

Geranium maculatum Spotted Geranium

Helianthis occidentalis (3) Western Sunflower

Monarda fistulosa (3) Wild Bergamot

Oenothera biennis (3) Evening Primrose

Parthenium intergrifolium (3) Wild Quinine

Rudbeckia hirta Black-eyed Susan

Solidago nemoralis (3) Gray Goldenrod

Symphyotrichum lateriflorum (3) Calico Aster

Potential Substitutions

*Eupatorium perfoliatum Common Boneset

*Eutrochium purpureum Sweet Joe-Pye Weed

*Vernonia sp. Ironweed

Keystone Pollinator Kit (NEW!) -- $220

Scientific Name Common Name

Allium cernuum Nodding Onion

Aquilegia canadensis Eastern Red Columbine

Asclepias verticillata Whorled Milkweed

Coreopsis palmata Stiff Coreopsis

Dalea purpurea Purple Prairie Clover

Heuchera richardsonii Prairie Alumroot

Koeleria macrantha June Grass

Liatris cyindracea Dwarf Blazing Star

Penstemon hirsutus Hairy Beardtongue

Solidago nemoralis Gray Goldenrod

Potential Substitutions

*Baptisia bracteata Cream False Indigo

*Drymocallis arguta Prairie Cinquefoil

Low-Profile Garden (NEW!) -- $160

Scientific Name Common Name

Asclepias incarnata Swamp Milkweed

Asclepias tuberosa Butterfly Milkweed

Asclepias verticillata (3) Whorled Milkweed

Conoclinium coelestinum (3) Blue Mistflower

Echinacea pallida Pale Purple Coneflower

Eryngium yuccifolium (3) Rattlesnake Master

Heliopsis helianthoides (3) False Sunflower

Liatris ligulistylis (3) Meadow Blazing Star

Oligoneuron rigidum (3) Stiff Goldenrod

Penstemon digitalis (3) Foxglove Beard Tongue

Rudbeckia hirta (3) Black-eyed Susan

Symphotrichum novae-angliae New England Aster

Verbena hastata (3) Blue Vervain

Veronicastrum virginicum (3) Smooth Blue Aster

Potential Substitutions

*Amorpha canescens Leadplant

*Asclepias syriaca Common Milkweed

*Asclepias verticillata Whorled Milkweed

*Liatris asp, pyc Blazing Star

*Penstemon hirsutus Hairy Beardtongue

*Symphotrichum novae-angliae New England Aster

Monarch Garden (NEW!) -- $160

Scientific Name Common Name

Baptisia australis (2) Blue Wild Indigo

Dalea purpurea Purple Prairie Clover

Echinacea purpurea Broad-leaved Purple Coneflower

Eragrostis spectabilis Purple Love Grass

Eutrochium maculatum (3) Spotted Joe-Pye Weed

Iris virginica v. shrevei Southern Blue Flag Iris

Liatris spicata Dense Blazing Star

Lobelia siphilitica Great Blue Lobelia (Blue Cardinal Flower)

Symphotrichum novae-angliae New England Aster

Tradescantia ohiensis Ohio Spiderwort

Verbena hastata Blue Vervain

Potential Substitutions

*Agastache foeniculum Blue Giant Hyssop

*Eutrochium purpureum Sweet Joe-Pye Weed

*Iris versicolr Northern Blue Flag Iris

*Lupinus perennis occidentalis Sundial Lupine

*Vernonia fasciculata Prairie Ironweed

Purple Rain Garden (NEW!) -- $160

Scientific Name Common Name

Amorpha canescens (3) Leadplant

Andropogon gerardii (3) Big Bluestem

Aquilegia canadensis (3) Eastern Red Columbine

Asclepias syriaca Common Milkweed

Baptisia australis (3) Blue Wild Indigo

Fragaria virginiana Wild Strawberry

Geranium maculatum Spotted Geranium

Helianthis occidentalis (3) Western Sunflower

Monarda fistulosa (3) Wild Bergamot

Oenothera biennis (3) Evening Primrose

Parthenium intergrifolium (3) Wild Quinine

Rudbeckia hirta Black-eyed Susan

Solidago nemoralis (3) Gray Goldenrod

Symphyotrichum lateriflorum (3) Calico Aster

Potential Substitutions

*Eupatorium perfoliatum Common Boneset

*Eutrochium purpureum Sweet Joe-Pye Weed

*Vernonia sp. Ironweed

Keystone Pollinator Kit (NEW!) -- $200


